Tulip Cup (B)

Deurne, Netherlands

02 May 1998, Colts 1 year old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse

Name: BAIKAL
Colour:
Owner: Stark

Name: OBSESSION IBN
GALILEA D

Colour:

Owner: Despeghel

Name: ESTA CHETAN
Colour:
Owner: Van Dooren

Name: FS CALIMERO
Colour:
Owner: Widmaier

Name: AASA SHA ABED
Colour:
Owner: Sadar

Score

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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